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BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Mar

May

14-16

22-23

30

4-6

12-13
13
16

19

23

10-11

1

18
24-25

31-6/1

@ Bloomfield (C Team)

DH 11:00am / 1:00pm

@ Aztec (JV)

DH 3:00pm / 5:00pm

@ Moab Invitational (Varsity)
15th - 3:00pm vs Emery / 16th - 9:00am vs Grand County /16th - Iom
vs North Summit /16th - 5pm vs San Juan Blanding

@ Pueblo Invitational (Varsity)

23rd - 10:00am vs Eaton / 23rd - 12:30pm vs Brush

@ San Juan Blanding/ MOAB (C Team)

DH 11:00am /1:00pm

@ Roaring Fork Trent Goscha Invite (Varsity)
4th - 2:00pm vs Roaring Fork / 5th - 11:00am vs Grand Junction
6th - Bracket Final TBD

@ Aztec (C Team Tournament)
BD

@ Pagosa Springs (Varsity)

DH 10:00am /12:00pm

@ San Juan Blanding (JV/Varsity)

JV 4:00pm / Varsity 6:00pm

@ Alamosa (JV)

DH 3:00pm / 5:00pm

@ Dolores (C Team)

DH 2:00pm / 4:00pm

@ Centauri (Varsity)

DH 1:00pm / 3:00pm

@ Alamosa (JV Tournament)
TBD
@ Bayfield (Varsity)

DH 11:00am /1:00pm

Regionals
TBA

State Finals

Greeley

Final Four

Greeley



