2024 M-CHS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

N 1 0 16	2	@ Bloomfield (C Team) DH 11:00am / 1:00pm
Mar	4	@ Aztec (JV)
	9	Intrasquad Scrimmage
	12	vs Durango (JV)
	14-16	5:00pm @ Moab Invitational (Varsity) 15th - 3:00pm vs Emery / 16th - 9:00am vs Grand County / 16th - 1pm vs North Summit / 16th - 5pm vs San Juan Blanding
	21	vs Chinle (JV/Varsity) JV 12:00pm / Varsity 2:00pm
	22-23	@ Pueblo Invitational (Varsity) 23rd - 10:00am vs Eaton / 23rd - 12:30pm vs Brush
	23	vs Bloomfield (C Team)
	27	DH 11:00am / 1:00pm VS Delta (JV/Varsity) JV 1:00pm / Varsity 3:00pm
	30	@ San Juan Blanding/ MOAB (C Team) DH 11:00am / 1:00pm
	30	vs San Juan Blanding (JV/Varsity) JV 1:00pm / Varsity 3:00pm
	2	vs Dolores (JV/C Team)
Apr	4-6	 JV 3:00pm / C Team 5:00pm Roaring Fork Trent Goscha Invite (Varsity 4th - 2:00pm vs Roaring Fork / 5th - 11:00am vs Grand Junction 6th - Bracket Final TBD
	9	vs Pagosa Springs (JV)
	12-13	DH 2:00pm / 4:00pm @ Aztec (C Team Tournament)
	13	© Pagosa Springs (Varsity) DH 10:00am / 12:00pm
	16	@ San Juan Blanding (JV/Varsity)
	19	JV 4:00pm / Varsity 6:00pm (a) Alamosa (JV)
	20	vs Alamosa (Varsity)
	23	© Dolores (C Team)
	23	DH 2:00pm / 4:00pm VS Dove Creek (JV/Varsity) Varsity 2:00pm / JV 4:00pm
	3	vs Centauri (JV)
May	4	© Centauri (Varsity)
	7	vs Bayfield (JV)
	8	vs Del Norte (Varsity)
	10-11	4:00pm @ Alamosa (JV Tournament)
	17	@ Bayfield (Varsity)
	14	DH 11:00am / 1:00pm vs Durango (Varsity) 4:30pm
	18	Regionals
	24-25	State Finals
	31-6/1	Greeley Final Four Greeley

Schedule is subject to change

Greeley